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20th December 2024 — women competition

Switzerland M21 —-Germany DTBV
27 -23

Switzerland M21

SUI-U21 Player Statistics

92

94

100

Name

Selma CAVALERI

Nathalia IQUISE

Paloma BRACELLI

Léane MICHELET

Joséphine CLEMENT

Marisol BARRAS

Océane MERMOD

Kilyan Di YAMBAO CRUZ

Aimée OHANESSIAN

Salma MARTELLINI

Alexandra MAGALHAES

Lilas DUMONT

UNREGISTERED PLAYER

TOTAL

Germany DTBV

GER-TBV Player Statistics

Player

27

100

Name

Isabel LUDORF

Tara GRANEA

Isabel KELLNER

Clara DIESING

Marlene KIRSCHNECK

Annika SCHOTT

Isabell KREUER

Franzi LAKOSCHE

Franzi KRATZKE

UNREGISTERED PLAYER

TOTAL

Scored Blocked
1 3
1 2
3 1
1 1
o 2
o] 2
8 5
o] 2
2 o
3 3
1 1
5 0
o] 0
25 22

Scored Blocked

0 0

0 1

0 1

2 1

6 2

3 5

5 5

4 10

1 0

0 0

21 25

Game statistics

Short

Fault

3

3

22

Fault

20

Attack %

20

33

75

50

50

50

100

51

Attack %

66

75

37

45

28

100

none

Caug!
0

7

25

Caught

Dropped
1

2

21

Dropped

25

Defence %

0

7

25

58

0

100

0

none

50

none

50

66

none

Defence %

33

50

100

33

75

50

25

100

100

46



